
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

TENDER NOTICE 

 

Calling Tenders for Selection of Suitable Service Providers Managing the Holiday 

Homes of People’ Bank – 2025 - 2028 (Three Years) 

 

Sealed tenders are hereby invited from service providers, who have capability and experience 

to maintain and manage the following Holiday Homes for next three years.  

 

 
Tender No. 

 
Holiday Home Contract Period 

P/088/2025 Nuwara Eliya Junior Holiday Home 
01.12.2025 – 30.11.2028 
 

 
 

1. Tender document could be obtained upon payment of Rs. 5,000/- for each tender as a 
non- refundable tender fee from the under mentioned office between 9.00 a.m. to 2.00 
p.m. from 02.10.2025 to 22.10.2025 on working days of the Bank. 
 

2. Sealed tenders may be sent by registered post or deposited in the tender box kept at 
this Department at No. 30/101, Kew Road, Colombo 02. Tender will be opened at 2.00 
p.m. on 22.10.2025. Tenders will be closed on 22.10.2025 at 2.00 p.m. and open 
immediately after closing at 2.00 p.m. Tenders received after 2.00 p.m. on due dates 
will be rejected and returned unopened. 
 

3. The Bank reserves the right to accept or reject any or all tenders received without 
assigning any reasons thereof and it is not bound to accept only the lowest quoted 
tender based on the price. 
 

4. Tenderers are kindly requested to contact Manager (Welfare) on Tel. No. 
2481491/2481318 for any information or clarification in this regard. 
 

 
 
CHIEF MANAGER (SUPPLIES)   Telephone No: 2439577/2439578 
PEOPLE’S BANK, SUPPLIES DEPARMENT  Fax   : 2439576 
30/101, KEW ROAD,     Web site  :www.peoplesbank.lk 
COLOMBO 02.     Email                : supplies@peoplesbank.lk 
 
 
 

https://www.peoplesbank.l/

